

Third Quarter All Properties Report

Multiple Listing Service Report			
	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16
Listings Processed	591	623	764
Closings	449	449	410
Cumulative \$	80,272,000	80,973,000	73,672,000
Cancelled	211	210	332
Expired	141	142	142

Active listings, all classes as of 11/1/2016...3409

Third Quarter Comparable Report			
	Jul/Sept 14	Jul/Sept 15	Jul/Sept 16
Listings Processed	2283	2515	1978
Closings	1275	1388	1308
Cumulative \$	221,543,000	238,810,000	234,917,000
Cancelled	636	689	753
Expired	472	407	425

Year to Date			
	Jan/Sept 14	Jan/Sept 15	Jan/Sept 16
Listings Processed	7153	7157	6819
Closings	3480	3788	3749
Cumulative \$	587,584,000	649,965,000	663,361,000

Third Quarter Residential Report

Listing Service Report			
	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16
Listings Processed	493	518	585
Closings	423	413	384
Cumulative \$	78,515,000	76,941,000	69,540,000

Residential Active Listings as of 11/1/2016...2352

Third Quarter Comparable Report			
	Jul/Sept 14	Jul/Sept 15	Jul/Sept 16
Listings Processed	2029	2177	1596
Closings	1182	1311	1220
Cumulative \$	213,793,000	232,924,000	224,996,000

Year to Date			
	Jan/Sept 14	Jan/Sept 15	Jan/Sept 16
Listings Processed	6283	6331	5584
Closings	3239	3574	3518
Cumulative \$	564,529,000	626,530,000	641,349,000

Based on information from the Northwest Louisiana Association of REALTORS® and M.L.S., Inc. for the period July 1, 2016 through September 30, 2016. MLS neither guarantees nor is in any way responsible for its accuracy.